3920/A0/08/003/002 Contract Awards
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LTA No

42411088

42411690

42411691

42411691

42411691

42411789

42411913

42411913

42412750

42413100

42413140

42413389

42415182

42415183

42415184

42415770

42415770

42415808

42416363

Start Date

01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2021
01/01/2022

01/01/2022

End Date

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2022

12/31/2022

Commodity

Construction services

Water and sanitation related services

Travel, food and lodging

Water and sanitation related services
Construction services

In-country logistics and warehousing services
Water and sanitation supplies

Research, surveys, monitoring and evaluation services
In-country logistics and warehousing services
Research, surveys, monitoring and evaluation services
Finance and insurance services

Finance and insurance services

Finance and insurance services

In-country logistics and warehousing services
Travel, food and lodging

Travel, food and lodging

In-country logistics and warehousing services
Water and sanitation supplies

Construction services

Water and sanitation related services

Water and sanitation related services

Water and sanitation related services

Water and sanitation related services

Travel, food and lodging

Travel, food and lodging

In-country logistics and warehousing services

In-country logistics and warehousing services

Note: only new awards at a value of $500,000 or above and time line LTAs are included

Values

181,515
75,392
3,000
273,241
458,356
24,213
56,160
105,914
18,261
12,500
36,500
19,650
12,650
8,160
345
1,192
14,630
68,400
13,860
277,875
54,655
174,860
75,392
3,000
400
1,755

76,913

Beneficiary Country /

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Somalia

Territory



