3920/A0/08/003/002 Contract Awards



LTA No	Start Date	End Date	Commodity	Values	Beneficiary Country / Territory
	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Construction services	181,515	Somalia
	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Water and sanitation related services	75,392	Somalia
	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Travel, food and lodging	3,000	Somalia
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Water and sanitation related services	273,241	Somalia
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Construction services	458,356	Somalia
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	In-country logistics and warehousing services	24,213	Somalia
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Water and sanitation supplies	56,160	Somalia
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Research, surveys, monitoring and evaluation services	105,914	Somalia
42411088	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	In-country logistics and warehousing services	18,261	Somalia
42411690	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Research, surveys, monitoring and evaluation services	12,500	Somalia
42411691	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Finance and insurance services	36,500	Somalia
42411691	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Finance and insurance services	19,650	Somalia
42411691	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Finance and insurance services	12,650	Somalia
42411789	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	In-country logistics and warehousing services	8,160	Somalia
42411913	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Travel, food and lodging	345	Somalia
42411913	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Travel, food and lodging	1,192	Somalia
42412750	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	In-country logistics and warehousing services	14,630	Somalia
42413100	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Water and sanitation supplies	68,400	Somalia
42413140	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Construction services	13,860	Somalia
42413389	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Water and sanitation related services	277,875	Somalia
42415182	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Water and sanitation related services	54,655	Somalia
42415183	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Water and sanitation related services	174,860	Somalia
42415184	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Water and sanitation related services	75,392	Somalia
42415770	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Travel, food and lodging	3,000	Somalia
42415770	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Travel, food and lodging	400	Somalia
42415808	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	In-country logistics and warehousing services	1,755	Somalia
42416363	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	In-country logistics and warehousing services	76,913	Somalia